10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Gordon Silver
Attorneys At Law
Ninth Floor
3960 Howard Hughes Pkwy
Las Vegas, Nevada 89169
(702) 796-5555

Case 12-19387-mkn Doc 440 Entered 08/20/13 21:57:43 Page 1of1

GORDON SILVER

GERALD M. GORDON, ESQ., NV Bar No. 229

E-mail: ggordon@gordonsilver.com

TALITHA GRAY KOZLOWSKI, ESQ., NV Bar No. 9040
E-mail: tgray@gordonsilver.com

3960 Howard Hughes Pkwy., 9th Floor

Las Vegas, Nevada 89169

Telephone (702) 796-5555

Facsimile (702) 369-2666

Attorneys for Debtors

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF NEVADA

In re: Case No.: 12-19387-MKN
JERRY’S NUGGET, INC., Chapter 11
|X| Affects this Debtor. JOINTLY ADMINISTERED UNDER
CASE NO.: 12-19387-MKN
Inre:
Case No.: 12-19388-MKN
SPARTAN GAMING LLC, Chapter 11
<] Affects this Debtor.
Date: N/A
Time: N/A

SUPPLEMENT TO DEBTORS’ DISCLOSURE STATEMENT ATTACHING
DEBTORS’ AMENDED LIOQUIDATION ANALYSIS

Jerry’s Nugget, Inc., a Nevada corporation, and Spartan Gaming LLC, a Nevada limited
liability company, debtors and debtors-in-possession, by and through their counsel, the law firm
of Gordon Silver, hereby submit their amended liquidation analysis replacing the liquidation
analysis previously filed as Exhibit “2” to the Disclosure Statement [ECF No. 314].

DATED this 20" day of August, 2023.

GORDON SILVER

By: /s/ Talitha Gray Kozlowski
GERALD M. GORDON, ESQ.
TALITHA GRAY KOZLOWSKI, ESQ.
3960 Howard Hughes Pkwy., 9th Floor

Las Vegas, Nevada 89169
Attorneys for Debtors

100622-006/2029358.doc




