1	GORDON SILVER GERALD M. GORDON, ESQ., NV Bar No. 229	
2	E-mail: ggordon@gordonsilver.com	
3	TALITHA GRAY KOZLOWSKI, ESQ., NV Bar No. 9040 E-mail: tgray@gordonsilver.com	
4	3960 Howard Hughes Pkwy., 9th Floor Las Vegas, Nevada 89169	
	Telephone (702) 796-5555	
5	Facsimile (702) 369-2666 Attorneys for Debtors	
6	UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT	
7	FOR THE DISTRICT OF NEVADA	
8		
9	In re:	Case No.: 12-19387-MKN Chapter 11
	JERRY'S NUGGET, INC.,	Chapter 11
10	Affects this Debtor.	JOINTLY ADMINISTERED UNDER
11	In re:	CASE NO.: 12-19387-MKN
12	SPARTAN GAMING LLC,	Case No.: 12-19388-MKN
13	Affects this Debtor.	Chapter 11
14	Affects this Debtor.	Date: N/A
		Time: N/A
15 16	SUPPLEMENT TO DEBTORS' DISCLOSURE STATEMENT ATTACHING <u>DEBTORS' AMENDED LIQUIDATION ANALYSIS</u>	
17	Jerry's Nugget, Inc., a Nevada corporation, and Spartan Gaming LLC, a Nevada limited	
18	liability company, debtors and debtors-in-possession, by and through their counsel, the law firm	
19	of Gordon Silver, hereby submit their amended liquidation analysis replacing the liquidation	
20	analysis previously filed as Exhibit "2" to the Disclosure Statement [ECF No. 314].	
21	DATED this 20 th day of August, 2023.	
22	GORDON SILVER	
23	Dry /a/ Talitha Cray Varilayyaki	
24	By: <u>/s/ Talitha Gray Kozlowski</u> GERALD M. GORDON, ESQ.	
25	TALITHA GRAY KOZLOWŚKI, ESQ. 3960 Howard Hughes Pkwy., 9th Floor	
26	Las Vegas, Nevada 89169 Attorneys for Debtors	
27		
28		